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WYDATKI- zmiany

DZ.
ROZDZIAŁ
§
TREŚĆ
KWOTA ZMIANY
PLAN PRZED ZMIANĄ
PLAN PO ZMIANIE



750
75095
4010
Wynagrodzenia osobowe
-16.200,- zł
135.660,-zł
119.460,- zł



750
75095
4610
Koszty postępowania sądowego i prokuratorskiego


+ 16.200,- zł
- 
16.200,- zł



750
75095
X
X
-16.200,- zł

+16.200,- zł
135.660,-zł
135.660,-zł



